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 49 25134 ENA  6District 334 B  4  4  55 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 16 25141 GERO  6District 334 B  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 38 25142 GIFU GIFUJO  16District 334 B  11  18  54 0  0  0 14  4  0  0

 27 25143 GIFU NAGARAGAWA  16District 334 B  14  20  43 0  0  0 13  7  0  0

 58 25144 GIFU  6District 334 B  1  1  64 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 54 25145 GIFU MINAMI  29District 334 B  23  31  83 0  0  0 21  10  0  0

 24 25146 GUJO HACHIMAN LC  10District 334 B  8  8  34 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 51 25148 HASHIMA  23District 334 B  13  26  74 0  0  0 17  9  0  0

 29 25151 IBIGAWA  6District 334 B  6  7  35 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 18 25152 IKEDA GODO  1District 334 B  2  3  19 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 42 25153 IGAUENO L C  10District 334 B  9  9  52 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 69 25154 ISE  6District 334 B  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 25158 KAKAMIGAHARA  14District 334 B  11  13  38 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 17 25160 KAMIOKA  4District 334 B  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 38 25161 KAMEYAMA  3District 334 B  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 58 25167 KANI  27District 334 B  17  43  85 0  0  0 26  17  0  0

 25 25173 KUMANO  0District 334 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 90 25175 KUWANA  3District 334 B  0  0  93 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 25179 MATSUZAKA  5District 334 B  4  4  42 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 28 25183 MINO OONO L C  4District 334 B  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 25184 MINOKAMO  37District 334 B  23  43  78 0  0  0 27  16  0  0

 34 25185 MIZUNAMI  14District 334 B  14  14  48 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 69 25186 NAKATSUGAWA  8District 334 B  15  16  77 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 45 25195 OGAKI  20District 334 B  14  24  65 0  0  0 18  6  0  0

 53 25196 OGAKI HIGASHI  20District 334 B  19  19  73 0  0  0 17  2  0  0

 24 25203 MINO SAKASHITA L C  0District 334 B  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 32 25204 SEKI  3District 334 B  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 25205 SHIMA  5District 334 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 67 25207 SUZUKA  33District 334 B  30  31  100 0  0  0 29  2  0  0

 69 25209 TAJIMI  36District 334 B  21  41  105 0  0  0 32  8  0  0

 61 25213 TAKAYAMA  25District 334 B  24  24  86 0  0  0 24  0  0  0

 62 25214 TAKAYAMA SETSUJO  0District 334 B  2  2  62 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 16 25217 TOBA  2District 334 B  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 25218 TOKI  6District 334 B  6  6  42 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 74 25220 TSU  10District 334 B  6  6  84 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 18 25237 YAOTSU  7District 334 B  8  9  25 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 18 25239 YOKKAICHI CHUO  4District 334 B  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 47 25240 YOKKAICHI  7District 334 B  1  4  54 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 44 30383 NABARI  0District 334 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 31083 TSU CHUO  22District 334 B  19  20  50 0  0  0 17  3  0  0

 25 31140 GIFU INABA  26District 334 B  13  20  51 0  0  0 13  7  0  0

 18 33491 MINO  3District 334 B  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 23 33797 MINO SHIRAKAWA L C  19District 334 B  19  19  42 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 11 33987 KAWAGE  0District 334 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 34716 HISAI  20District 334 B  12  16  67 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 14 35272 INABE  1District 334 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 36277 GIFU KITA  9District 334 B  6  6  32 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 3 36278 YOKKAICHI KITA  2District 334 B  2  3  5 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 70 39598 MATSUZAKA CHUO  3District 334 B  4  4  73 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 14 40724 ENA MINAMI  0District 334 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 41115 GIFU NISHI  26District 334 B  18  34  68 0  0  0 21  13  0  0

 40 42359 MOTOSU  3District 334 B  1  1  43 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 42502 SUZUKA CHUO  1District 334 B  3  3  23 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 43 42923 SHINTO L C  6District 334 B  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 43189 OGAKI SUITO  31District 334 B  26  29  73 0  0  0 26  3  0  0

 36 44402 KAWABE  10District 334 B  10  10  46 0  0  0 10  0  0  0
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 16 44600 IWAMURA  0District 334 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 45972 IGA KITA  2District 334 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 50951 YOKKAICHI MITAKI  22District 334 B  19  22  53 0  0  0 19  3  0  0

 21 52013 GIFU KINKA  13District 334 B  9  19  34 0  0  0 13  6  0  0

 46 53522 TAJIMI TOHTO  14District 334 B  14  14  60 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 46 55016 TSU NISHI  25District 334 B  18  27  71 0  0  0 17  10  0  0

 60 55172 TOKI ORIBE  5District 334 B  3  3  65 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 56070 MIZUNAMI KIKYO  0District 334 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 60200 YOKKAICHI SOUTH  3District 334 B  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 60528 MATSUZAKA HANASHOBU  34District 334 B  11  12  34 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 21 61287 OGAKIJO  15District 334 B  9  17  36 0  0  0 10  7  0  0

 18 67216 GIFU CHUO  8District 334 B  4  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 26 156857 Gifu Daytona  28District 334 B  19  30  54 0  0  0 27  3  0  0

 3 181020 Gifu University of Medical Science  42District 334 B  0  0  45 45  0  0 0  0  42  3

 3 190700 Central Japan International Medical College  16District 334 B  0  0  19 19  0  0 0  0  16  3

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,475  3,316 841
 71

 570  765  64  0  0582 182  58  6
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